
Academic Calendar 2020 - 2021 

Preliminary 

 

Fall Semester 2020 

 

Winter Break 

 

Fall Semester 2020 - 2021 continues  

* N/A for the LLM in Business Law. Final exams take place in the last session of each course.  

Spring Semester 2021  

 

 

Spring Break 

Sun 30 Aug – Sun 6 Sep 2020 Registration for Fall Semester 

Sun 6 Sep 2020 Start of classes for Bachelor of Law program (2nd, 3rd, 4th year) 

Sun 20 Sep 2020 Start of classes for Bachelor of Law program (1st year) 

Sun 20 Sep 2020 Last day to add and drop  

Sun-Thu 18-22 Oct 2020 Mid Term Break  

Sun 25 Oct 2020 Start of classes for the Master in Translation program 

Thu 1 Nov 2020 Start of classes for the LLM in Business Law program 

Sun-Thu 18-31 Dec 2020 Winter Break for students 

Sun-Thu 18-31 Dec 2020 Winter Break for faculty and staff  

Sun-Thu 10-28 Jan 2021 Final exams for Bachelor of Law program (2nd, 3rd, 4th year)  

Sun-Thu 19-28 Jan 2021 Final exams for Bachelor of Law program (1st year) 

Sun-Sun 10-17 Jan 2021 Registration for Spring semester  

Sun – Sat 14-27 Feb 2021 Final exams for the graduate programs* 

Sun 31 Jan 2021 Mid Term break for students only 

Mon 1 Feb 2021 Start of classes for bachelor program 

Thu 11 Feb 2021 Last day to add and drop 

Sun 7 Mar 2021 Start of classes for the graduate program 

Sun 28 Mar – Thu 8 April 2021 Spring Break for students 

Sun 28 Mar – Thu 8 April 2021 Spring Break for faculty and staff 



 

* N/A for the LLM in Business Law. Final exams take place in the last session of each course.  

 

Holidays: 

• Eid Al-Adha      Fri 31 Jul – Sun 2 Aug 2020 

• Islamic New Year    Thu 20 Aug 2020     

• Martyr’s Day      Tue 1st Dec 2020 

• National Day      Wed-Thu 2nd – 3rd Dec 2020    

• New Years’ Day     Fri 1st Jan 2021 

• Eid Al-Fitr     Thu - Sat 13th – 15th 2021 

• Eid Al-Adha      Mon – Thu 19th – 22nd July 2021 

 

Please note: 

All religious and national holidays may vary upon authorities’ announcements and are subject to change.  

 

Spring Semester 2021 continues 

Sun 11 April 2021 Classes resume after the spring break 

Thu 27 May 2021 Last day of classes 

Sun 30 May – Thu 24 June 2021 Final Exams for undergraduate program 

Sun 27 June – Sun 10 July 2021 Final Exams for graduate programs 

Sun 27 June – Sun 29 July 2021 Second Exam Session for undergraduate program 

Mon 11 July – Sun 18 July 2021 Second Exam session for graduate programs* 

Sun 1st August 2021 Start of summer vacation for all students  


